
IN THE NAME OF GOD 

Tehran International School 
First Term Exam Schedule 

2024-2025 
 

Date 7 8 9 10 11 12 IB 

Sun, Dec 22 

1403/10/2 
Math Math Math Math Math Math ------ 

Mon, Dec 23 

1403/10/3 
Ethics Ethics Ethics Ethics Ethics Ethics ------ 

Tues, Dec 24 

1403/10/4 
S.L S.L S.L S.L S.L S.L 

Language 

A 

Wed, Dec 25 

1403/10/5 
------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ 

Sat, Dec 28 

1403/10/8 
Bio Bio Bio Bio Bio Bio Math 

Sun Dec 29 

1403/10/9 
------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ 

Mon, Dec 30 

1403/10/10 
GE GE GE GE GE GE ------ 

Tues, Dec 31 

1403/10/11 
Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp 

Language 

B 

Wed, Jan 1 

1403/10/12 
----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ 

Sat, Jan 4 

1403/10/15 
Chem Chem Chem Chem Chem Chem Phy/Bio 

Sun, Jan 5 

1403/10/16 
------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ 

Mon, Jan 6 

1403/10/17 
S.S S.S S.S Eco Eco Eco ------ 

Tues Jan 7 

1403/10/18 
------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ 

Wed Jan 8 

1403/10/19 
Lit Lit Lit Lit Lit Lit 

Chem/CS 

DS 

Sat Jan 11 

1403/10/22 
Phy Phy Phy Phy Phy Phy Psy/Bus 

Sun Jan 12 

1403/10/23 
Farsi Farsi Farsi Farsi Farsi Farsi ------ 

Notes: 

1- Examination time: 8:00 a.m., and students should be at school by 7:30 a.m. 

2- Those who use school transportation will use it during the exams as well. Parents whose students don’t use 

school transportation are kindly asked to pick their daughters up on time. (not later than 10:00a.m.) 

3- Students should come to school in complete uniform and maghnae. 

4- Books, notebooks, bags, mobiles, music players, airpods, headsets and smart watches are not allowed to the 

exam sessions. 

5- All the exams are to be written in blue or black ink only. 

6- Students should have their own stationeries for the exams and will not be allowed to borrow anything from 

others. 

7- All students must show their ID cards to be permitted to the examination session. 

8- In case of any unexpected events or holidays, the exam for that day will be re-scheduled for the first day after 

the last exam in order. 

9- Using white out or answering in pencil is not permitted. 

10- The conduct of examinations rules apply to these examinations and must be observed at all times. 

Good Luck 


